2 equip

Equip 135426 patch paneel 1U

Merk : Equip

Productnaam : 135426

Artikelcode: 135426

Equip 135426. Ondersteundende kabel types: Cat6, AWG draad omvang: 22/26. Kleur van het product:
Zwart, Materiaal: ABS kunststof, Staal, Montage: Rekmontage. Certificering: CE. Breedte: 482,6 mm,
Hoogte: 44,5 mm, Diepte: 85,3 mm. Breedte verpakking: 95 mm, Diepte verpakking: 55 mm, Hoogte

verpakking: 500 mm

Network

Ports quantity

Cable types supported
AWG wire size
Design

Product colour
Material

Mounting

Rack capacity
Certificates
Certification
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

24
Cat6
22/26

Black

ABS synthetics, Steel
Rack mounting

1

CE

0-70°C
-40 -85 °C

Weight & dimensions

Width

Height

Depth

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type
Logistics data

Country of origin
Harmonized System (HS) code

482.6 mm
44.5 mm
85.3 mm
6319

95 mm
55 mm
500 mm
7619
Box

China
85371098
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